1919 Alliant Energy Center Way

DANE COUNTY DEPT. OF Madison, Wisconsin 53713
Office: 608/2664018 ¢ Fax: 608/267-1533

PUBLIC WORKS, HIGHWAY & Ao
TRANSPORTATION CONTRACT CHANGE ORDER

TO: Public Works & Transportation Committee C.0.NO: 2
DATE: 11/27/17

REFERENCE: Bid No.: 317023
P.O. No.: 20171895

PROJECT: Lussier Boat Launch
CONTRACTOR: Janke General Contractors
DESCRIPTION:

1. Reference No.:

Requested By: Owner

2
3. Proposed Change: Provide additional undercut, Tensar Geogrid and backfill for East parking lot
4

Reason for Change: Unsuitable soils

5. TOTAL ADD TO CONTRACT: $16,189.40

Document not valid unless signed by the Owner, Architect (if applicable) and Contractor

TheionginaliConiract aAmOTITITVAS arss s sasrsti s e shisssseres s st s nsasrass 8o e ea i on o s e e s saRe dav oa st v $598,500.00
Net change by previously authorized Change OIders..........ccovevereririiiienieiinieieseeiesiesieere e seenaesne e $6,817.20
hel€entracamountipiiortoXthi s Chan g e @ s ottt teu st yo tond ohatny e ch sy $605,317.20
The Contract amount will be increased by this Change Order in the amount of ............ccocevvveiieiennane. $16,189.40
The new Contract amount including this Change Order Will be..........ccecvevvereiiininiiiiininciiecsene $621,506.60
ilihelComp]etioniD ate il DNl an o e by e L sy 0 days
The date of Substantial Completion as of the date of this Change Order therefore is..........ccoocevevvivvininnennn. 6/1/17

Approvals: (//

Public Works & Transportati ittee Controller’s Divisitﬁx
%
s

Contractor Architect / Engineer (A/E)
Purchasing Division Public Works, Highway & Transportation (PWHT)
Final Copy Distribution: Contractor Purchasing Department A/E PWHT

¢
H:\Shared\ENGINEERING DIVISION\Ryan Shore\317023 - Lussier Boat Launch\11 - Change Orders\Change Order TemplatQAOCx

v

A



