1919 Alliant Energy Center Way

DANE COUNTY DEPT, OF Madison, Wisconsin 53713
) Office: 608/266-4018 ¢ Fax: 608/267-1533

PUBLIC WORKS, HIGHWAY & L
TRANSPORTATION CONTRACT CHANGE ORDER

TO: Public Works & Transportation Committee C.0.NO: 1
DATE: 11/27/17

REFERENCE: Bid No.: 317023
P.O. No.: 20171895

PROJECT: Lussier Boat Launch
CONTRACTOR: Janke General Contractors
DESCRIPTION:

1. Reference No.:

2. Requested By: Owner
3. Proposed Change: Provide Mirafi 500X fabric under Access Rd from Sta. 17400 - 22+50
4

Reason for Change: Fabric needed to ensure road stability

5. TOTAL ADD TO CONTRACT: $6.817.20

Document not valid unless signed by the Owner, Architect (if applicable) and Contractor

The original Contract amount Was .............c.eceeuennen - R LW e $598,500.00
Net change by previously authorized Change Orders..........ocevevveririieirireiiieiieesese ettt ne $0.00
The Contract amount prior tothis(Change OIemWas ««. v sriarisinerers et sssnsbosbiive ity s teabosecss $598,500.00
The Contract amount will be increased by this Change Order in the amount of ............cccccceeveverienienen $6,817.20
The new Contract amount including this Change Order Will Be.........ccccevivverinieiieniieieiesiesesieaeenens $605,317.20
The Completion Daterwill be unchanged Dy .. ..o v eiiis o smrmimesesensimisimissse oo arisssmasassasissess 0 days
The date of Substantial Completion as of the date of this Change Order therefore is...........cocevveecveiiieennnne 6/1/17
Approvals:

Public Works & Transportation Committee Controller’s Division

L AE

Contractor Architect / Engineer (A/E)

Purchasing Division Public Works, Highway & Transportation (PWHT)
Final Copy Distribution: Contractor_ Purchasing _ Department _  A/E _ PWHT __

H:\Shared\ENGINEERING DIVISION\Ryan Shore\317023 - Lussier Boat Launch\11 - Change Orders\Change Order Template.docx



